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SUMMER 2009 FIXTURES 
Event Ages Date Location 
Team West Lothian Trials U11 – U15 Fri 3rd April Craigswood 

Edinburgh & Lothian Trials All Sun 12th April Meadowbank 

Scottish Women’s Athletic League U13 - Sen Sun 19th April Grangemouth 

Forth Valley League Division 2 U11 – U15 Wed 22nd April Pitreavie 

National Junior Athletic League U17 – U20 Sun 26th April Liverpool 

Central & South of Scotland Athletics League All Sun 26th April Linwood 

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting All Wed 6th May Grangemouth 

U13 SuperTeams Championships U13 Sat 9th May Wishaw 

Scottish U15 / U17 Closed Championships U15 – U17 Sat 9th May Wishaw 

Scottish Inter-Regional Championships U20 – Sen Sun 10th May Wishaw 

Forth Valley League Division 2 U11 – U15 Thurs 14th May Pitreavie 

National Junior Athletic League U17 – U20 Sun 24th May Grangemouth 

Central & South of Scotland Athletics League All Sun 24th May Wishaw 

Scottish Women’s Athletic League U13 - Sen Sun 31st May Meadowbank 

Edinburgh Schools Championships U13 – U20 Wed 3rd June Meadowbank 

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting All Wed 3rd June Grangemouth 

Scottish Schools Relay/Pentathlon Championships U13 – U20 Sat 6th June Grangemouth 

Scottish Schools Track & Field Championships U13 – U20 Fri 12th June & Grangemouth 

  Sat 13th June  

Scottish Masters Championships Masters Sun 14th June Pitreavie 

National Junior Athletic League U17 – U 20 Sun 14th June Manchester 

Forth Valley League Division 2 U11 – U15 Thurs 18th June Craigswood 

Scottish Senior Championships U20 – Sen Sat 20th June & Pitreavie 

  Sun 21st June  

Scottish Junior Relay Championships U13 – U17 Sun 21st June Pitreavie 

Central & South of Scotland Athletics League All Sun 28th June Grangemouth 

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting All Wed 8th July Grangemouth 

Scottish Combined Events Championships U13 – Sen Sat 18th July & Pitreavie 

  Sun 19th July  

National Junior Athletic League U17 – U20 Sun 26th July Gateshead 

Linwood Open Graded Grand Prix U20 – Sen Wed 29th July Linwood 

Forth Valley League Final U11 – U15 Sat 1st August Grangemouth 

Lothian & Borders League U17 – Sen Sun 2nd August Meadowbank 

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting All Wed 5th August Grangemouth 

Scottish U20/U23 Championships U20 – U23 Sun 9th August Grangemouth 

East Kilbride Open Graded Grand Prix U20 – Sen Wed 12th August East Kilbride 

U13 SuperTeams Championships U13 Sat 15th August Grangemouth 

Scottish U15/U17 Championships U15 – U17 Sat 15th August & Grangemouth 

  Sun 16th August  

Scottish U20/Senior Relay Championships U20 – Sen Sun 16th August Grangemouth 

Scottish Women’s Athletic League U13 - Sen Sun 30th August Dundee 

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting All Wed 2nd September Grangemouth 

Forth Valley League Presidents Select U11 – U15 Sat 5th September Pitreavie 

National Junior Athletic League Final U17 – U20 Sun 13th September Derby 
 


